COMPRESSION
H.264
MOBILE
HDD STORAGE
16TB
MPX
ezDDNS
RECORDING

Note: This is an indication only; results depend on cameras used and environment.
NVR 21Plus
8/16/32 IP Channel Network Video Recorder
interlogix.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2014 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Interlogix is part of UTC Building & Industrial Systems,
a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
403-3799   2014/07   (77863)
North America
T 855-286-8889
Latin America
T 561-998-6114
Ordering Information
TVN-2108P-4T TruVision® NVR 21Plus, 8-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA 40Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 4TB Storage
TVN-2108P-8T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 8-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA 40Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 8TB Storage
TVN-2116P-2T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 2TB Storage
TVN-2116P-4T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 4TB Storage
TVN-2116P-8T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 8TB Storage
TVN-2116P-12T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 12TB Storage
TVN-2116P-16T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 16TB Storage
TVN-2132P-4T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 4TB Storage
TVN-2132P-8T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 8TB Storage
TVN-2132P-12T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 12TB Storage
TVN-2132P-16T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels, IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth, eSATA, 16TB Storage
Dimensional Diagram
17.52 in.
(445mm)
17.52 in.
(445mm)
3.54 in.
(90mm)
18.5 in.
(470mm)
Accessory
TVN-20XX-HDD-2T TruVision NVR HDD Expansion Kit, 2TB Storage